
January
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Lighting
Total

February
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&l Rate LG
Lighting

Total

Customers Receiving
Enerov Service From the Competitive Market

(3)

Public Service Company of New Hampshire, dlbla Eversource Energy
Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market

2015 Report
to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

(1)

Number of Total Estimated Demand at the
Customers Not Kilowatt-hours Time of PSNHs System Peak

Billed for PSNHs Delivered Reported to the ISO-NE
Energy Service (KWH) (1(W)

Retail Sales
(4) (5) (6) (7)

% of Customers %of Kilowatt-hours
Total Not Billed for PSNHs Total KWH Not Billed for PSNHs

Customers Energy Service as a Delivered To All Energy Service as a
Taking Delivery % of Total Custorners* Customers % of Total KWH

Service Col (I) I Col (4) (KWH) Col (2) I Col (6)

78,423
19,186

679
77

287
98,652

75,940
18,845

678
75

275

95,813

75,037
19,108

762
87

314
95,308

18.33%
25.84%
49.13%
61 .60%
29.47%
19.55%

65,425,681
54,057,575
76,175,615
66,576,896

1,249,299
263,485,067

59,885,258
53,534,302
74,147,514
69,952,463

1,066,212

258,585,749

57,763,744
53,821,716
77,908,450
78,867,847

1,195,986
269,557,744

321,183,338
149,379,854
140,875,412
96,702,449
4,115,499

712,256,552

March
Residential
Small C&I Rate G
Medium C&I Rate GV
Large C&I Rate LG
Lighting
Total

427,910
74,256

1,382
125
974

504,647

423,912
73,951

1,350
123
974

500,310

423,940
73,813

1,403
126
964

500,246

483,430

479,473

470,158

17.91% 303,899,305
25.48% 151,588,064
50.22% 136,397,589
60.98% 100,359,900
28.23% 3,491,081

19.15% 695,735,939

20.37%
36.19%
54.07%
68.85%
30.36%
36.99%

19.7 1%
35.32%
54.36%
69.70%
30.54%

37.17%

19.22%
36.56%
59.86%
79.79%
36.28%
39.64%

17.70%
25.89%
54.31%
69.05%
32.57%
19.05%

300,575,418
147,212,377
130,154,530
98,838,503

3,296,857
680,077,685

*~~Total Customers” refers to all customers taking Delivery Service.


