## Public Service Company of New Hampshire, d/b/a Eversource Energy Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market 2015 Report

## to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

Customers Receiving

		y Service From the C	ompetitive Market	Retail Sales			
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
					% of Customers		%of Kilowatt-hours
	Number of	Total	Estimated Demand at the	Total	Not Billed for PSNH's	Total KWH	Not Billed for PSNH's
	Customers Not	Kilowatt-hours	Time of PSNH's System Peak	Customers	Energy Service as a	Delivered To All	Energy Service as a
	Billed for PSNH's	Delivered	Reported to the ISO-NE	Taking Delivery	% of Total Customers*	Customers	% of Total KWH
	Energy Service	(KWH)	(KW)	Service	Col (1) / Col (4)	(KWH)	Col (2) / Col (6)
January							
Residential	78,423	65,425,681		427,910	40.000/		
Small C&I Rate G	19,186	54,057,575		74,256	18.33%	321,183,338	20.37%
Medium C&I Rate GV	679	76,175,615		•	25.84%	149,379,854	36.19%
Large C&I Rate LG	77	66,576,896		1,382 125	49.13%	140,875,412	54.07%
Lighting	<u>287</u>	1,249,299			61.60%	96,702,449	68.85%
Total			100 100	974	<u>29.47%</u>	4,115,499	<u>30.36%</u>
Total	98,652	263,485,067	483,430	504,647	19.55%	712,256,552	36.99%
February							
Residential	75,940	59,885,258		423,912	17.91%	303,899,305	19,71%
Small C&I Rate G	18,845	53,534,302		73,951	25.48%	151,588,064	35,32%
Medium C&I Rate GV	678	74,147,514		1,350	50.22%	136,397,589	54.36%
Large C&I Rate LG	75	69,952,463		123	60.98%	100,359,900	
Lighting	<u>275</u>	1,066,212		974	28.23%	3,491,081	69.70% <u>30.54%</u>
Total	95,813	258,585,749	479,473	500,310	19.15%	695,735,939	37.17%
	·	, ,	,	000,010	10.1070	000,700,000	31.11 /0
<u>March</u>							
Residential	75,037	57,763,744		423,940	17.70%	300,575,418	19.22%
Small C&I Rate G	19,108	53,821,716		73,813	25.89%	147,212,377	36.56%
Medium C&I Rate GV	762	77,908,450		1,403	54.31%	130,154,530	59.86%
Large C&I Rate LG	87	78,867,847		126	69.05%	98,838,503	79.79%
Lighting	<u>314</u>	<u>1,195,986</u>		964	32.57%	3,296,857	36.28%
Total	95,308	269,557,744	470,158	500,246	19.05%	680,077,685	39.64%

<sup>\*&</sup>quot;Total Customers" refers to all customers taking Delivery Service.